Bank Risk, Governance and
Regulation

Edited by

Elena Beccalli
Professor, Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy and
Visiting Professor, London School of Economics, UK

and

Federica Poli
Associate Professor, Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy



Contents

List of Figures
List of Tables
Preface and Acknowledgements

Notes on Contributors

1 Credit Quality, Bank Provisioning and Systematic Risk
in Banking Business
Josanco Floreani, Maurizio Polato, Andrea Paltrinieri and
Flavio Pichler
1.1 Introduction
1.2 Literature review
1.3 Determinants of beta and hypothesis development
1.4 Data and methodology
1.5 Results
1.6 Discussion and implications
1.7 Conclusions

2 The Estimation of Banks’ Cost of Capital through the
Capital at Risk Model: An Empirical Investigation across
European Banks
Federico Beltrame, Daniele Previtali and Luca Grassetti
2.1 Introduction
2.2 The application of the CaRM to the banking industry
2.3 Methodology and sample
2.4 Results
2.5 Conclusions

3 Moving towards a Pan-European Deposit Guarantee
Scheme: How Bank Riskiness Is Relevant in the Scheme
Giusy Chesini and Elisa Giaretta
3.1 Introduction
3.2 Literature review on deposit insurance and bank risk

viii
ix
xii

XVi

35

35
39
45
54
58

66

66
67



vi

Contents

3.3

3.4

3.5
3.6

The evolution of the regulation of deposit guarantee
schemes in Europe

The Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC)
in the United States

Data and statistics

Conclusions

Back to the Future: Prospective Bank Risk Management
in a Financial Analysis Perspective
Rosa Cocozza

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5

Introduction

The cultural background

The conceptual framework: EBA focus and KRI analysis
The market appraisal

Conclusions

Financial Innovation in Banking
Francesca Arnaboldi and Bruno Rossignoli

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

Introduction
Literature review
Data and methods
Research design
Conclusions

Risk and Efficiency in European Banking -
Does Corporate Governance Matter?
Magnus Willesson

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

Introduction

Literature review
Methodological approach
Results

Conclusions

Towards a Macroprudential Policy in the EU
Elisabetta Gualandri and Mario Noera

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6

Introduction

Macroprudential policy at a glance
Targets of MAP

The MAP toolkit

MAP in the EU

Conclusions

70

77
81
98

105

105
107
111
118
125

127

127
130
133
145
156

163

163
166
169
174
178

182

182
183
189
191
196
200



Contents vii

8 Italian Banks Facing Basel 3 Higher Capital Requirements:
Which Strategies Are Actually Feasible? 206
Franco Tutino, Giorgio Carlo Brugnoni and
Maria Giovanna Siena

8.1 Introduction 206
8.2 Literature review 207
8.3 Sample and data 212
8.4 Methodology 215
8.5 Analysis of the possible strategic solutions 217
8.6 Considerations on the actual intervention margins 225
8.7 Conclusions 231

Index 235



