Bank Risk, Governance and Regulation

Edited by

Elena Beccalli Professor, Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy and Visiting Professor, London School of Economics, UK

and

Federica Poli Associate Professor, Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore, Italy



Contents

Li	st of Figures	viii			
Li	st of Tables	ix			
Pr	eface and Acknowledgements	xii			
Notes on Contributors					
1	Credit Quality, Bank Provisioning and Systematic Risk in Banking Business Josanco Floreani, Maurizio Polato, Andrea Paltrinieri and Flavio Pichler	1			
	1.1 Introduction 1.2 Literature review	1 3			
	 Determinants of beta and hypothesis development Data and methodology Results 	9 13 23			
	1.6 Discussion and implications1.7 Conclusions	29 32			
2	The Estimation of Banks' Cost of Capital through the Capital at Risk Model: An Empirical Investigation across				
	European Banks Federico Beltrame, Daniele Previtali and Luca Grassetti	35			
	2.1 Introduction2.2 The application of the CaRM to the banking industry2.3 Methodology and sample2.4 Results	35 39 45 54			
	2.5 Conclusions	58			
3	Moving towards a Pan-European Deposit Guarantee				
	Scheme: How Bank Riskiness Is Relevant in the Scheme Giusy Chesini and Elisa Giaretta				
	3.1 Introduction3.2 Literature review on deposit insurance and bank risk	66 67			

	3.3	The evolution of the regulation of deposit guarantee				
		schemes in Europe	70			
	3.4	The Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC)				
		in the United States	77			
	3.5	Data and statistics	81			
	3.6	Conclusions	98			
4	Back to the Future: Prospective Bank Risk Management					
	in a	Financial Analysis Perspective	105			
	Rosa	a Cocozza				
	4.1	Introduction	105			
	4.2	The cultural background	107			
	4.3	The conceptual framework: EBA focus and KRI analysis	111			
	4.4	The market appraisal	118			
	4.5	Conclusions	125			
5	Fina	ancial Innovation in Banking	127			
	Fran	ncesca Arnaboldi and Bruno Rossignoli				
	5.1	Introduction	127			
	5.2	Literature review	130			
	5.3	Data and methods	133			
	5.4	Research design	145			
	5.5	Conclusions	156			
6	Risk and Efficiency in European Banking –					
	Doe	s Corporate Governance Matter?	163			
	Magnus Willesson					
	6.1	Introduction	163			
	6.2	Literature review	166			
	6.3	Methodological approach	169			
		Results	174			
	6.5	Conclusions	178			
7	Towards a Macroprudential Policy in the EU 18					
	Elisabetta Gualandri and Mario Noera					
	7.1	Introduction	182			
	7.2	Macroprudential policy at a glance	183			
		Targets of MAP	189			
	7.4	The MAP toolkit	191			
	7.5	MAP in the EU	196			
	7.6	Conclusions	200			

8	Itali	an Banks Facing Basel 3 Higher Capital Requirements:		
	Which Strategies Are Actually Feasible?			
	Franco Tutino, Giorgio Carlo Brugnoni and Maria Giovanna Siena			
	8.1	Introduction	206	
	8.2	Literature review	207	
	8.3	Sample and data	212	
	8.4	Methodology	215	
	8.5	Analysis of the possible strategic solutions	217	
	8.6	Considerations on the actual intervention margins	225	
	8.7	Conclusions	231	
Ind	lex		235	